
Center at RA 12 43 11.2181270  DEC 73 15 59.243050

CONT: J1243+73  IPOL  4935.817 MHz  J1243+7315.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 12-APR-2022 18:01:38

Cont peak brightness = 8.8315E-02 JY/BEAM
Levs = 8.832E-04 * (-0.255, 0.255, 0.511, 1.022, 2.043, 4.087, 8.174,
16.35, 32.69, 65.39)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


